
LIBATIONS



16  OLD FASHIONED 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Sugar, Cherry, Orange, Bitters

15  SAZERAC
High West Double Rye, Sugar, Bitters, St. George Absinthe

15  PAPER PLANE
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, Lemon

16  NEGRONI
Leopold's Gin, Campari, Gran Classico, Carpano Antica

14  DEVIATION
Gunpowder Gin, Hayman’s Sloe Gin, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, 
Lemon, Tempus Fugit Creme de Violette

17  BRANDY ALEXANDER
Ansac Cognac, Cardenal Mendoza Brandy, Heavy Cream, 
Tempus Fugit Crème de Cacao, Fresh-grated Nutmeg

14  CORPSE REVIVER #2
Marlin & Barrel Gin, Lillet Blanc, Lemon,
St. George Absinthe, Pierre Ferrand Curacao

15   BITTER MAI TAI
Cappelletti Aperitivo, Appleton Estate Rum, Lime, 
House-made Orgeat, Clement Creole Shrubb

CLASSIC COCKTAILS...

16  MANHATTAN
Amador Bourbon, Sazerac 5yr Rye, Bitters,
Punt e Mes, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

18  LAST WORD
Ford's Gin, Green Chartreuse,
Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, Lime

13  SLOE GIN FIZZ
Hayman's Sloe Gin, Lemon, EggWhite, Stenciled Bitters

16  PENICILLIN
Great King Street Blended Scotch, Ginger Juice, Lemon, 
Honey, touch of Laphroaig

15  PIMM’S CUP
Pimm’s No. 1, Manifest Gin, Cucumber Juice,
Lemon, Ginger Beer, Strawberries

14  MOSCOW MULE
Boyd & Blair Vodka, Lime, Bitters, Fresh Ginger Juice, Ginger Beer

15 STRAWBERRY APEROL SPRITZ
Strawberry Infused Aperol, Soda Water, Sparkling Wine

12  ST. AGRESTIS PHONY NEGRONI
     NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLED MOCKTAIL

Nuanced notes of Tuscan juniper, southern Italian citrus and florals 
provide slightly sweet and herbal notes, with a familiar backbone of 
bitterness
...try it over one of our hand carved diamond cut ice cubes $3

...AT LEAST OUR VERSION OF THEM



18  CIGAR BOX
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Meletti Amaro, Punt e Mes, 
Fernet Branca, Agave, Bitters

12  BALINESE BENDER
Batavia Arrack Von Oosten, Cocchi Americano, 
Velvet Falernum, Lemon, Mint, Pink Peppercorn

15  LATIN LOVER
Barsol Pisco, Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur, 
House-made Roasted Pineapple Cordial, 
Lime, Egg White

15  UNCLE BUCK
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lime, Ginger Juice, 
Ginger Beer, Fresh-Grated Nutmeg, Mint

15  PETER PIPER
Hangar 1 Makrut Lime Vodka, Cucumber Juice, Ginger Beer, Lime,
Bly Ancho Chili Liqueur, Pickled Fresno Chili Peppers

18  BULLSEYE
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Velvet Falernum, Lime,
Yellow Chartreuse, Roasted Pineapple Cordial, Mint

16  ELECTRIC KOOL-AID
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Blackberry-Balsamic Cordial,
Pierre-Marie Chermette Crème de Cassis, Lemon Juice, 
Lustau East India Solera Sherry, Verjus Blanc, Hibiscus Ice

HOUSE CREATIONS...

15  TIKI TIKI TEQUILA
Dulce Vida Blanco, Cappelletti Aperitivo, 
Pineapple, Lime, St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram, 
House-made Crème de Coconut

16  IN RUE FASHION
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Orange Bitters, 
Cinnamon, Clove & Star Anise Spiced Syrup

17  YOU’RE WELCOME
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Nux Alpina Walnut Liqueur, 
Tempus Fugit Gran Classico

16  ONE PARTICULAR HARBOUR
Wheatley Vodka, Kiwi Juice, Bitter Truth Falernum, Lime
House-made Roasted Pineapple Cordial, Coconut Meringue

16  RIVA AQUARAMA
Aperol, Txakolina Strawberry Wine Cordial, 
Plum Brandy, Hoodoo Chickory Liqueur,
Lemon, Greenbar Amaro, Hibiscus Ice

15  MATADOR
Corazon Reposado Tequila, Red Bell Pepper Juice, 
Pineapple Cordial, Lime, Bly Ancho Chili Liqueur,
Chipotle Pepper Rim

16  HOWLIN’ AT THE MOON 2.0 
Old Overholt 100 proof Rye, Grind Espresso Liqueur, 
Coffee Infused Byrrh Quinquina, Cynar

15  MOULIN ROUGE
Wheatley Vodka, Meletti Limoncello,Hibiscus, Lemon, 
Sparkling Wine

...THAT ARE AMAZING
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HOUSE SPIRITS 

VODKA Wheatley Kentucky 8

GIN Manifest Jacksonville 10

RUM Diplomatico "Planas" Venezuela 10

TEQUILA Dulce Vida Blanco Mexico  8

WHISKEY Buffalo Trace Kentucky 10

SCOTCH King Street "Artist's Blend" Scotland 10

BRANDY Ansac "Cognac" France 9
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10
20

9
12
9

12
9

10
10

8

Arbikie "Strawberry" United Kingdom
Beluga Gold Line Montenegro
Boyd & Blair (Potato) Pennsylvania 
Grey Goose France
Hangar 1 "Makrut Lime" California
Ketel One Holland
Prairie "Organic Cucumber" Minnesota
Stolichnaya Russia
Tito’s Texas
Wheatley Kentucky

VODKA

NEUTRAL GRAIN  SPIRITS

11
9

13
13
9
11
12
9

10
11

10
12
12
12
12
12

Arbikie "Nadar" United Kingdom
Beefeater England
Empress "Indigo" Canada
Empress "Elderflower-Rose" Canada
Ford's England
Gunpowder Ireland
Hendrick’s Scotland
Hayman’s "Sloe Gin" England
Hayman’s "Royal Dock" Navy Strength England
Leopold Bros. Colorado
Manifest Jacksonville
Manifest "Barreled" Jacksonville
Roku Japan
St. George "Terroir" California
The Botanist Islay, Scotland
Tinkerman’s "Curiously Bright and Complex" Virginia

GIN

NEUTRAL GRAIN  SPIRITS
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9
10
10
13
25
13
9
9
11

Appleton Estate Reserve Jamaica
Batavia Arrack Van Oosten Indonesia/Netherlands
Diplomatico "Planas" Venezuela
Diplomatico "Reserva Exclusiva" Venezuela
Diplomatico "Distillery Collection No.3 Pot Still"
Pampero Anniversario Venezuela 
Rum Bar "Silver" Jamaica
Rum Fire "Overproof" Jamaica
Smith & Cross "Navy Strength" Jamaica

14
15
12
14

Clement “Creole Shrubb”
Rhum J.M Blanc 100 Proof
Trois Rivières
Trois Rivières Ambre

10Novo Fogo

RUM

RHUM AGRICOLE

CACHAÇA

SUGAR CANE SPIRITS

9
9
8

12
30
20
15
18
12
13

Corazon Blanco
Corazon Reposado
Dulce Vida Blanco
Dulce Vida Reposado
Komos "Anejo Cristalino"
PM Spirits Blanco "Still Strength 110 Proof"
Siete Leguas Reposado
Siete Leguas Anejo
Tres Agaves Blanco
Tres Agaves Reposado

14
15
13
11

Bosscal Joven Durango
Bosscal "Damiana" Durango
Del Maguey “Vida” Oaxaca
Los Vecinos “Espadin” Oaxaca

TEQUILA

MEZCAL

AGAVE SPIRITS
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15

12

10

11

40

15

14

17

16

Angels Envy Kentucky...86.6 proof 

Amador Kentucky...86.8 proof

Buffalo Trace Kentucky...90proof

Bulleit Kentucky...90 proof

Hillrock "Cabernet Finished Solera" New York... 92.6 proof

Knob Creek Small Batch 9 year Kentucky...100 proof

Michter’s Kentucky...91.4 proof

Wathen's "Single Barrel" Kentucky...94 proof

Woodford Reserve Kentucky...90.4 proof

BOURBON WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY 

WHISKIES

11
11

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee...80 proof
Leopold Bros. "Michigan Cherry" Colorado...80 proof 

11
10
20
14

30
40
16
8
9

10
18

Bulleit Kentucky...90 proof
High West "Double Rye" Utah...92 proof
High West "Rendezvous Rye" Utah...92 proof
Michter’s Kentucky...84.8 proof
Michter's "Barrel Strength" Kentucky...110.8 proof
Michter's 10 year "Single Barrel" Kentucky...92.8 proof
Milam & Greene "Port Finished" Indiana...94 proof
Old Overholt Kentucky...80 proof
Old Overholt 100 Proof Kentucky...100 proof
Sazerac Kentucky...90 proof
WhistlePig "PiggyBack" Vermont...96.56 proof

24
18
19
21
22
25

Balvenie-Caribbean Cask 14 Year Highland, Speysid
Glenfiddich-Sherry Cask 12 Year Highland, Speyside
Glenlivet 12 Year Highland, Speyside
Laphroaig 10 Year Islay
Macallan 12 Year Highland, Speyside
Dràm Mòr-Tullibardine 2012 vintage -11 Year 
"Finished in Mate Toscana Red Wine Hogshead" Highland

King Street "Artist’s Blend"...86 proof
Monkey Shoulder...86 proof

12
10
25

Crown Royal Canada...80 proof
West Cork "Bourbon Cask" Ireland...80 proof
Takamine "Koji Fermented" 8 year Japan...80 proof

RYE WHISKEY 

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKEY 

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY 

OTHER WHISKEYS 

WHISKIES

10
10
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22
9

Cardenal Mendoza Spain
Torres 10 Year Spain

18
11
9

10

Nonino "Moscato" Grappa Italy
Massaya Arak Lebanon
Maraska Slivovitz Croatia
Singani 63 Bolivia

16
13

Laird’s “10th Generation” New Jersey 
Coquerel VSOP “Calvados” France

11Barsol “Acholado”

15
22

Pierre Ferrand "1840" 1er Cru Grande Champagne
Kelt "Tour du Monde" V.S.O.P. Grande Champagne

AGED GRAPE BRANDIES

UNAGED GRAPE BRANDIES

AGED FRUIT BRANDIES

PISCO (PERU)

COGNAC

GRAPE & FRUIT BASED SPIRITS

15
8

10
15
8
11
12
8

15

Averna Italy
Meletti Italy
Montenegro Italy
Nonino Italy
Cynar 33 Proof Italy
Cynar 70 Proof Italy
Fernet Branca Italy
Giuseppe Cappelletti Pasubio Italy
Rossello Barolo Chinato Italy

9
7

13
8
7
7
9

Alessio Vermouth di Torino Rosso
Byrrh Quinquina France
Carpano Antica Italy
Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino Italy
Dolin Blanc France
Dolin Rouge France
Punt E Mes Italy

9
10

7
7
7
9
7
9

13

Aperol Italy
Campari Italy 
Cappelletti Italy
Cocchi Americano Italy
Cocchi Rosa Italy
Lillet Blanc France
Peychaud's Aperitivo Italy
Pimm’s No. 1 England
Tempus Fugit Gran Classico Switzerland

APÉRITIF

AMARO & FERNET

VERMOUTH

APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIFS
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10
14
14
10

8
8

12
11
11
9

12
16
8
11
9

10
15
8

12
10

8
15
9

12
12
10
11
7

Ancho Reyes "Verde" Mexico
Benedictine France
Bitter Truth Falernum Germany
Bly "Ancho Chili" Pennsylvania 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon Cream Kentucky
Caravella Limoncello Italy
Chareau "Aloe" California
Cointreau France
Giffard Crème De Cassis France
Giffard Pamplemouse France
Disarrono Amaretto Italy
Grand Marnier France
Grind Espresso Shot Dark Conneticut
Hoodoo Mississippi
Kronan Swedish Punsch Sweden
Leopold Bros. "Michigan Tart Cherry" Colorado
Luxardo Maraschino Italy
Meletti Sambuca Italy
Nux Alpina Walnut Liqueur Austria
Pierre Ferrand Curaçao France
R&W Orchard Apricot Austria
Solerno "Blood Orange" Italy
St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram Austria
Tempus Fugit Crème De Banane Switzerland 
Tempus Fugit Crème De Cacao Switzerland 
Tempus Fugit Liqueur De Violettes Switzerland
Varnelli "Caffè Moka" Italy
Velvet Falernum Barbados

18
20
18
16

Centerba 72 Herbal Digestivo  Italy
Chartreuse Green  France
Chartreuse Yellow  France
St. George California

ABSINTHE & CHARTREUSE

LIQUEURS
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BEER

8   Warsteiner 4.8% ABV
Pilsner
Germany

10   Paulaner 5.5% ABV
Hefeweizen
Germany

8   Singha 5% ABV
Lager
Thailand 

9   Oyster City Brewing Co. "Apalach" 5.2% ABV
IPA - American
Apalachicola

10   Left Hand "Nitro Stout" 6.0% ABV
Milk Stout
Colorado

8   Allagash Brewing Co. "Allagash White" 5.2% ABV
Belgian-Style Wheat
Portland, Maine

8   Athletic Brewing Co. "Upside Dawn" Non-Alcoholic 0.5% ABV
Golden Ale
Connecticut


