



LIBATIONS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS...

- 16 **OLD FASHIONED**
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Sugar, Cherry, Orange, Bitters
- 15 **SAZERAC**
High West Double Rye, Sugar, Bitters, St. George Absinthe
- 15 **PAPER PLANE**
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, Lemon
- 16 **NEGRONI**
Leopold's Gin, Campari, Gran Classico, Carpano Antica
- 14 **DEVIATION**
Gunpowder Gin, Hayman's Sloe Gin, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon, Tempus Fugit Creme de Violette
- 17 **BRANDY ALEXANDER**
Ansac Cognac, Cardenal Mendoza Brandy, Heavy Cream, Tempus Fugit Crème de Cacao, Fresh-grated Nutmeg
- 14 **CORPSE REVIVER #2**
Marlin & Barrel Gin, Lillet Blanc, Lemon, St. George Absinthe, Pierre Ferrand Curacao
- 15 **BITTER MAI TAI**
Cappelletti Aperitivo, Appleton Estate Rum, Lime, House-made Orgeat, Clement Creole Shrub

...AT LEAST OUR VERSION OF THEM

- 16 **MANHATTAN**
Amador Bourbon, Sazerac 5yr Rye, Bitters, Punt e Mes, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino
- 18 **LAST WORD**
Ford's Gin, Green Chartreuse, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, Lime
- 13 **SLOE GIN FIZZ**
Hayman's Sloe Gin, Lemon, EggWhite, Stenciled Bitters
- 16 **PENICILLIN**
Great King Street Blended Scotch, Ginger Juice, Lemon, Honey, touch of Laphroaig
- 15 **PIMM'S CUP**
Pimm's No. 1, Manifest Gin, Cucumber Juice, Lemon, Ginger Beer, Strawberries
- 14 **MOSCOW MULE**
Boyd & Blair Vodka, Lime, Bitters, Fresh Ginger Juice, Ginger Beer
- 15 **STRAWBERRY APEROL SPRITZ**
Strawberry Infused Aperol, Soda Water, Sparkling Wine
- 12 **ST. AGRESTIS PHONY NEGRONI**
NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLED MOCKTAIL
Nuanced notes of Tuscan juniper, southern Italian citrus and florals provide slightly sweet and herbal notes, with a familiar backbone of bitterness
...try it over one of our hand carved diamond cut ice cubes \$3

HOUSE CREATIONS...

18 CIGAR BOX

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Meletti Amaro, Punt e Mes, Fernet Branca, Agave, Bitters

12 BALINESE BENDER

Batavia Arrack Von Oosten, Cocchi Americano, Velvet Falernum, Lemon, Mint, Pink Peppercorn

15 LATIN LOVER

Barsol Pisco, Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur, House-made Roasted Pineapple Cordial, Lime, Egg White

15 UNCLE BUCK

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lime, Ginger Juice, Ginger Beer, Fresh-Grated Nutmeg, Mint

15 PETER PIPER

Hangar 1 Makrut Lime Vodka, Cucumber Juice, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bly Ancho Chili Liqueur, Pickled Fresno Chili Peppers

18 BULLSEYE

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Velvet Falernum, Lime, Yellow Chartreuse, Roasted Pineapple Cordial, Mint

16 ELECTRIC KOOL-AID

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Blackberry-Balsamic Cordial, Pierre-Marie Chermette Crème de Cassis, Lemon Juice, Lustau East India Solera Sherry, Verjus Blanc, Hibiscus Ice

...THAT ARE AMAZING

15 TIKI TIKI TEQUILA

Dulce Vida Blanco, Cappelletti Aperitivo, Pineapple, Lime, St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram, House-made Crème de Coconut

16 IN RUE FASHION

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Orange Bitters, Cinnamon, Clove & Star Anise Spiced Syrup

17 YOU'RE WELCOME

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Nux Alpina Walnut Liqueur, Tempus Fugit Gran Classico

16 ONE PARTICULAR HARBOUR

Wheatley Vodka, Kiwi Juice, Bitter Truth Falernum, Lime House-made Roasted Pineapple Cordial, Coconut Meringue

16 RIVA AQUARAMA

Aperol, Txakolina Strawberry Wine Cordial, Plum Brandy, Hoodoo Chickory Liqueur, Lemon, Greenbar Amaro, Hibiscus Ice

15 MATADOR

Corazon Reposado Tequila, Red Bell Pepper Juice, Pineapple Cordial, Lime, Bly Ancho Chili Liqueur, Chipotle Pepper Rim

16 HOWLIN' AT THE MOON 2.0

Old Overholt 100 proof Rye, Grind Espresso Liqueur, Coffee Infused Byrrh Quinquina, Cynar

15 MOULIN ROUGE

Wheatley Vodka, Meletti Limoncello, Hibiscus, Lemon, Sparkling Wine

HOUSE SPIRITS

VODKA **Wheatley** Kentucky 8

GIN **Manifest** Jacksonville 10

RUM **Diplomatic "Planas"** Venezuela 10

TEQUILA **Dulce Vida Blanco** Mexico 8

WHISKEY **Buffalo Trace** Kentucky 10

SCOTCH **King Street "Artist's Blend"** Scotland 10

BRANDY **Ansac "Cognac"** France 9

NEUTRAL GRAIN SPIRITS

VODKA

Arbikie "Strawberry" United Kingdom	10
Beluga Gold Line Montenegro	20
Boyd & Blair (Potato) Pennsylvania	9
Grey Goose France	12
Hangar 1 "Makrut Lime" California	9
Ketel One Holland	12
Prairie "Organic Cucumber" Minnesota	9
Stolichnaya Russia	10
Tito's Texas	10
Wheatley Kentucky	8

NEUTRAL GRAIN SPIRITS

GIN

Arbikie "Nadar" United Kingdom	11
Beefeater England	9
Empress "Indigo" Canada	13
Empress "Elderflower-Rose" Canada	13
Ford's England	9
Gunpowder Ireland	11
Hendrick's Scotland	12
Hayman's "Sloe Gin" England	9
Hayman's "Royal Dock" Navy Strength England	10
Leopold Bros. Colorado	11
Manifest Jacksonville	10
Manifest "Barreled" Jacksonville	12
Roku Japan	12
St. George "Terroir" California	12
The Botanist Islay, Scotland	12
Tinkerman's "Curiously Bright and Complex" Virginia	12

SUGAR CANE SPIRITS

RUM

<i>Appleton Estate Reserve</i> Jamaica	9
<i>Batavia Arrack Van Oosten</i> Indonesia/Netherlands	10
<i>Diplomatico "Planas"</i> Venezuela	10
<i>Diplomatico "Reserva Exclusiva"</i> Venezuela	13
<i>Diplomatico "Distillery Collection No.3 Pot Still"</i>	25
<i>Pampero Anniversario</i> Venezuela	13
<i>Rum Bar "Silver"</i> Jamaica	9
<i>Rum Fire "Overproof"</i> Jamaica	9
<i>Smith & Cross "Navy Strength"</i> Jamaica	11

RHUM AGRICOLE

<i>Clement "Creole Shrub"</i>	14
<i>Rhum J.M Blanc 100 Proof</i>	15
<i>Trois Rivières</i>	12
<i>Trois Rivières Ambre</i>	14

CACHAÇA

<i>Novo Fogo</i>	10
------------------	----

AGAVE SPIRITS

TEQUILA

<i>Corazon Blanco</i>	9
<i>Corazon Reposado</i>	9
<i>Dulce Vida Blanco</i>	8
<i>Dulce Vida Reposado</i>	12
<i>Komos "Anejo Cristalino"</i>	30
<i>PM Spirits Blanco "Still Strength 110 Proof"</i>	20
<i>Siete Leguas Reposado</i>	15
<i>Siete Leguas Anejo</i>	18
<i>Tres Agaves Blanco</i>	12
<i>Tres Agaves Reposado</i>	13

MEZCAL

<i>Bosscal Joven</i> Durango	14
<i>Bosscal "Damiana"</i> Durango	15
<i>Del Maguey "Vida"</i> Oaxaca	13
<i>Los Vecinos "Espadin"</i> Oaxaca	11

WHISKIES

BOURBON WHISKEY

<i>Angels Envy</i> Kentucky...86.6 proof	15
<i>Amador</i> Kentucky...86.8 proof	12
<i>Buffalo Trace</i> Kentucky...90proof	10
<i>Bulleit</i> Kentucky...90 proof	11
<i>Hillrock "Cabernet Finished Solera"</i> New York... 92.6 proof	40
<i>Knob Creek Small Batch 9 year</i> Kentucky...100 proof	15
<i>Michter's</i> Kentucky...91.4 proof	14
<i>Wathen's "Single Barrel"</i> Kentucky...94 proof	17
<i>Woodford Reserve</i> Kentucky...90.4 proof	16

AMERICAN WHISKEY

<i>Jack Daniel's</i> Tennessee...80 proof	11
<i>Leopold Bros. "Michigan Cherry"</i> Colorado...80 proof	11

OTHER WHISKEYS

<i>Crown Royal</i> Canada...80 proof	12
<i>West Cork "Bourbon Cask"</i> Ireland...80 proof	10
<i>Takamine "Koji Fermented" 8 year</i> Japan...80 proof	25

WHISKIES

RYE WHISKEY

<i>Bulleit</i> Kentucky...90 proof	11
<i>High West "Double Rye"</i> Utah...92 proof	10
<i>High West "Rendezvous Rye"</i> Utah...92 proof	20
<i>Michter's</i> Kentucky...84.8 proof	14
<i>Michter's "Barrel Strength"</i> Kentucky...110.8 proof	30
<i>Michter's 10 year "Single Barrel"</i> Kentucky...92.8 proof	40
<i>Milam & Greene "Port Finished"</i> Indiana...94 proof	16
<i>Old Overholt</i> Kentucky...80 proof	8
<i>Old Overholt 100 Proof</i> Kentucky...100 proof	9
<i>Sazerac</i> Kentucky...90 proof	10
<i>WhistlePig "PiggyBack"</i> Vermont...96.56 proof	18

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKEY

<i>Balvenie-Caribbean Cask 14 Year</i> Highland, Speysid	24
<i>Glenfiddich-Sherry Cask 12 Year</i> Highland, Speyside	18
<i>Glenlivet 12 Year</i> Highland, Speyside	19
<i>Laphroaig 10 Year</i> Islay	21
<i>Macallan 12 Year</i> Highland, Speyside	22
<i>Dràm Mòr-Tullibardine 2012 vintage -11 Year</i>	25
<i>"Finished in Mate Toscana Red Wine Hogshead"</i> Highland	

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

<i>King Street "Artist's Blend"</i> ...86 proof	10
<i>Monkey Shoulder</i> ...86 proof	10

GRAPE & FRUIT BASED SPIRITS

AGED GRAPE BRANDIES

<i>Cardenal Mendoza Spain</i>	22
<i>Torres 10 Year Spain</i>	9

UNAGED GRAPE BRANDIES

<i>Nonino "Moscato" Grappa Italy</i>	18
<i>Massaya Arak Lebanon</i>	11
<i>Maraska Slivovitz Croatia</i>	9
<i>Singani 63 Bolivia</i>	10

AGED FRUIT BRANDIES

<i>Laird's "10th Generation" New Jersey</i>	16
<i>Coquerel VSOP "Calvados" France</i>	13

PISCO (PERU)

<i>Barsol "Acholado"</i>	11
--------------------------	----

COGNAC

<i>Pierre Ferrand "1840" 1er Cru Grande Champagne</i>	15
<i>Kelt "Tour du Monde" V.S.O.P. Grande Champagne</i>	22

APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIFS

APÉRITIF

<i>Aperol Italy</i>	9
<i>Campari Italy</i>	10
<i>Cappelletti Italy</i>	7
<i>Cocchi Americano Italy</i>	7
<i>Cocchi Rosa Italy</i>	7
<i>Lillet Blanc France</i>	9
<i>Peychaud's Aperitivo Italy</i>	7
<i>Pimm's No. 1 England</i>	9
<i>Tempus Fugit Gran Classico Switzerland</i>	13

AMARO & FERNET

<i>Averna Italy</i>	15
<i>Meletti Italy</i>	8
<i>Montenegro Italy</i>	10
<i>Nonino Italy</i>	15
<i>Cynar 33 Proof Italy</i>	8
<i>Cynar 70 Proof Italy</i>	11
<i>Fernet Branca Italy</i>	12
<i>Giuseppe Cappelletti Pasubio Italy</i>	8
<i>Rossello Barolo Chinato Italy</i>	15

VERMOUTH

<i>Alessio Vermouth di Torino Rosso</i>	9
<i>Byrrh Quinquina France</i>	7
<i>Carpano Antica Italy</i>	13
<i>Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino Italy</i>	8
<i>Dolin Blanc France</i>	7
<i>Dolin Rouge France</i>	7
<i>Punt E Mes Italy</i>	9

ABSINTHE & CHARTREUSE

Centerba 72 Herbal Digestivo Italy	18
Chartreuse Green France	20
Chartreuse Yellow France	18
St. George California	16

LIQUEURS

Ancho Reyes "Verde" Mexico	10
Benedictine France	14
Bitter Truth Falernum Germany	14
Bly "Ancho Chili" Pennsylvania	10
Buffalo Trace Bourbon Cream Kentucky	8
Caravella Limoncello Italy	8
Chateau "Aloe" California	12
Cointreau France	11
Giffard Crème De Cassis France	11
Giffard Pamplemousse France	9
Disaronno Amaretto Italy	12
Grand Marnier France	16
Grind Espresso Shot Dark Connecticut	8
Hoodoo Mississippi	11
Kronan Swedish Punsch Sweden	9
Leopold Bros. "Michigan Tart Cherry" Colorado	10
Luxardo Maraschino Italy	15
Meletti Sambuca Italy	8
Nux Alpina Walnut Liqueur Austria	12
Pierre Ferrand Curaçao France	10
R&W Orchard Apricot Austria	8
Solerno "Blood Orange" Italy	15
St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram Austria	9
Tempus Fugit Crème De Banane Switzerland	12
Tempus Fugit Crème De Cacao Switzerland	12
Tempus Fugit Liqueur De Violettes Switzerland	10
Varnelli "Caffè Moka" Italy	11
Velvet Falernum Barbados	7

BEER

8 **Warsteiner** 4.8% ABV
Pilsner
Germany

10 **Paulaner** 5.5% ABV
Hefeweizen
Germany

8 **Singha** 5% ABV
Lager
Thailand

9 **Oyster City Brewing Co. "Apalach"** 5.2% ABV
IPA - American
Apalachicola

10 **Left Hand "Nitro Stout"** 6.0% ABV
Milk Stout
Colorado

8 **Allagash Brewing Co. "Allagash White"** 5.2% ABV
Belgian-Style Wheat
Portland, Maine

8 **Athletic Brewing Co. "Upside Dawn" Non-Alcoholic** 0.5% ABV
Golden Ale
Connecticut